I.C. «G. TOMASI DI LAMPEDUSA»

agicB0800e@istruzione.it

P5

—

o Ww o ~N o WM

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

CACIOPPO ANTONINO
ABRUZZO CAROLA
RUSSO SVEVA
BILELLO AZZURRA
GIAMMANCO GRETA PIA
GULOTTA SILVIA
IMPASTATO GAIA
BUTERA DAVIDE
CATALANO GABRIELE
MAUCERI CHIARA
PERRICONE GIULIA
BURGIO LUIGI

LO GIUDICE GIULIA
MARCIANTI LORENZO
ABRUZZO ANDREA

BAVETTA RACHELE

MORREALE GIADA

ALFANO STEPHAN FRANCESCO
ABRUZZO DOMENICO
CACIOPPO ALESSIO

RIZZUTO ADELE

LO GIUDICE MARTA

STANCU ANTONELLA
RAFFAELLA

A.l.P.M.
Accademia ltaliana per la Promozione della Matematica

«Alfredo Guido»

5C GRAMSCI
5C GRAMSCI
5B GRAMSCI
SE GRAVINA
SE GRAVINA
5E GRAVINA
5E GRAVINA
SC GRAMSCI
SE GRAVINA
5E GRAVINA
5E GRAVINA
5B GRAMSCI
5C GRAMSCI
5C GRAMSCI

5C SG
BOSCO

SE GRAVINA
SE GRAVINA
SA GRAMSCI
5B GRAMSCI
SB GRAMSCI
5B GRAMSCI
5C GRAMSCI
5C GRAMSCI

Risposte
20
19
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15

15
15
15
15
18
15
15
15

Punteggio
60
57
24
51
51
51
51
51
48
48
48
48
48
48
45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
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24 BARBERA EGLE SA SG 14 42
BOSCO

25 CATALANO FIORENZA 5C SG 14 42
BOSCO

26 FAVARA DAVIDE SC SG 14 42
BOSCO

27 FERRARO GINEVRA MARIA 5C §G 14 42
BOSCO

28 RUSSO EMANUELE 5C SG 14 42
BOSCO

29 BARRILE AMELIA 5A GRAMSCI 14 42

30 CACIOPPO SIMONA 5A GRAMSCI 14 42

31 MAGGIO ADELE MARIA SA GRAMSCI 14 42

32 ARMATO EVA 5B GRAMSCI 14 42

33 CIRAULO SOFIA 5B GRAMSCI 14 42

34 JITERIUC SARA 5B GRAMSCI 14 42

35 TRUBIANO EMANUELE SB GRAMSCI 14 42

36 RIZZUTO LEONARDO RUBEN 5C GRAMSCI 14 42

37 SAVA ALESSANDRO FLORIN 5C GRAMSCI 14 42

38 CIACCIO VITTORIA S5A SG 13 39
BOSCO

39 CLEMENTE MARCO SE GRAVINA 13 39

40 SELMI ROUA 5E GRAVINA 13 39

41 SESAI DAUDA S5E GRAVINA 13 39

42 MERLA FABRIZIO IAON 5B GRAMSCI 13 39

43 TABACARU MARIO ANDREA 5B GRAMSCI 13 39

44 DI GIOVANNA BIAGIO 5C GRAMSCI 13 39

45 MILEA FLORENTINA CERASELA 5C GRAMSCI 13 39

46 BILA' [OACHIM FRANCESCO 5A SG 12 36
BOSCO

47 OTTAVIANI VITTORIO 5A SG 12 36

BOSCO
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48 VIVIANO MARISOL 5B SG 12 36
BOSCO

49 BARBERA GIOIA 5C SG 12 36
BOSCO

50 CACIOPPO MARCO SC SG 12 36
BOSCO

51 TURANO DANIELE 5C SG 12 36
BOSCO

52 TURANO EMANUEL JESUS 5C SG 12 36
BOSCO

53 CIACCIO ANTONINO 5A GRAMSCI 12 36

54 CIACCIO DANIEL SA GRAMSCI 12 36

55 MUSSO MARIA PIA SB GRAMSCI 12 36

56 SALVATO CARLA MARIA 5B GRAMSCI 12 36

57 BARBERA MICHELE 5C GRAMSCI 12 36

58 CACIOPPO SOFIA SC GRAMSCI 12 36

59 SCIBONA GIUSEPPE 5C GRAMSCI 12 36

60 MILANO GIUSEPPE 5A SG 11 33
BOSCO

61 SALVATO CALOGERO SA SG 11 33
BOSCO

62 CALANDRA CLAUDIO 5C GRAMSCI 11 33

63 DRAGOMIR SELENA 5C GRAMSCI 11 33

64 PERNICIARO CALOGEROMATTIA 5C GRAMSCI 11 33



